
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dear Families, 
 
Please find our Term dates for the next academic year August 2022 – July 2023. 
 

Term dates 2022-23 
 
2022 Term 1 Tuesday 30 August 2022 - Friday 21 October 2022 
Holiday - Saturday 22 October 2022 - Sunday 6 November 2022 
 
2022 Term 2 Monday 7 November 2022 - Friday 16 December 2022 
Christmas holiday - Saturday 17 December 2022 - Monday 2 January 2023 
 
2023 Term 3 Tuesday 3 January 2023 - Thursday 9 February 2023 
Holiday - Friday 10 February 2023 - Sunday 19 February 2023 
 
2023 Term 4 Monday 20 February 2023 - Friday 31 March 2023 
Easter holiday: Saturday 1 April 2023 - Sunday 16 April 2023 
 
2023 Term 5 Monday 17 April 2023 - Friday 26 May 2023 
Holiday - Saturday 27 May 2023 - Sunday 4 June 2023 
 
2023 Term 6 Monday 5 June 2023 - Tuesday 25 July 2023 
Holiday - Wednesday 26 July 2021 onwards 
 
 
Additional holidays / closures not included above 
 
Monday 29 August 2022 - Bank Holiday 
 
Monday 28 November 2022 - Closure Day 

Friday 21 April 2023 - Likely date for Eid 

Monday 1 May 2023 - Bank Holiday 

Thursday 29 & Friday 30 June 2023 - Likely date for Eid 

 

For details of the current year term dates August 2021 – July 2022, please visit the Calendar section of 
our website. 
 
 

Mrs H Haunch 
Principal 
 
 
 
 


